Skamania County, WA Total:\$106.50 MINE Pgs=4

2020-002027 08/10/2020 01:07 PM

Request of: SHAWN DOYLE



AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

When recorded Mail Document to:										
Name:	Shawn Doyle				- i 4	~~]			
Address:	5710 62 nd St. We	st		-1	₽,	\ \				
City, State,	Zip: <u>University Place</u> ,	WA 98	467	4		4.0				
		٠.	₽,	, 1	N	o. of Claims: _	3			
	- 1	$\nabla \Delta$	Μ,	1	Х	\$15/claim	4			
Total Due BLM: \$45							\$ 45.00			
To all whom it may concern:										
1) The undersigned certifies that at least \$100 per claim was expended for development, labor, and improvements or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending September 1, <u>2020</u> for the following contiguous unpatented mining claim(s), located in the County of <u>Skamania</u> , in the State of <u>Washington</u> .										
BLM) /				J	County Recordation Book &				
Serial No.	Name of Claim	Тр	Rg	Sec	Mer	Page No.	Date			
171413	LLAMA	10N	8E	22	WM	Skamania				
162465 158680	BAD BOY	10N 10N	8E	22	WM	Skamania Skamania				
120000	DAD BUT	TOIN	OE		VVIVI	Skalliallia				
		 								

2) Type of labor and improvements (specify what was done and give the total value for that labor and improvement to show at least \$100 for each claim). If a geological, geochemical, or geophysical survey was performed, as per 30 U.S.C. 28-1, reference the title of the report of survey, give cost and date of the survey and report, and indicate it was filed with the County Recorder:

Description of Work Performed	Value of Work Performed			
Prospecting, sampling gravel and ore, panning, sluicing and dredging	\$30			
Claim maintenance (signage, campsites, fire pits, etc.)	\$360			
Road maintenance (washouts, pot holes, ditches, etc.)	\$			
Trail maintenance (trees, brush, rock, etc.)				
Trash removal				

3) Name and mailing address of each person who performed the labor and improvements:

SEE ATTACHED LIST

4) Name and mailing address of each person who holds and claims the subject mining claim(s) for the valuable minerals contained therein. Be sure to indicate if there is a change of address: Shawn Doyle, 5710 62nd St. West, University Place, WA 98467 Vic Pisoni, 4215 50th Ave So., Seattle, WA 98118-1425

The undersigned testifies that on the date of _______,20____, all monuments required by law were erected upon the subject claim(s), and all notices required by law were posted on the subject claim(s) or copies thereof were in place, and at said date, each corner monument bore or contained markings sufficient to appropriately designate the corner of the claim to which it pertains and the name of the claim(s).

I hereby certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of **WASHINGTON** that the foregoing statements are true and correct:

(Signature of person responsible for above statement)

7-28-2020

Title 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

On this day personally appeared before me Staurt Doyle CZ (name of person appearing), to me known to be the individual or individual who executed the within and f who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledge deed that he/she/they signed the same as his/her/their free and voluntary act and deed, for the purpose therein mentioned.

Date my appointment expires

Name	Address	Hours	\$/hr	Value of work
Shawn Doyle	5710 62 nd St. West	8	\$15.00	\$120.00 – Claim Mtce.
·	University Place, WA 98467	2		\$30.00 - Prospecting
Jim Curtiss	580 E Olde Lyme Rd Shelton, WA	4	\$15.00	\$60.00 - Claim Mtce.
	98584-8563			
David Degnar	20 S.E. Spring Place Shelton, WA 98584	6	\$10.00	\$90.00 – Claim Mtce
Scott Degnar	20 S.E. Spring Place Shelton, WA 98584	6	\$10.00	\$90.00 – Claim Mtce
			\$10.00	neres .
			\$10.00	Mark Was May
			\$10.00	

